 -3-
H HiTRON
AC/DC EXTERNAL WALLMOUNT ADAPTER 2-BLADE USA AND
EURO-STECKER AC PLUG SINGLE OUTPUT 9-10 WATTS
SWITCHING POWER SUPPLIES HES09 SERIES
FEATURES:
� VERY SMALL & COMPACT IN SIZE
� 2-BLADE USA OR EURO-STECKER AC PLUG

OUTPUT CURRENT
OUTPUT VOLTAGE
SERIES NAME (HiTRON External Switcher): About 9W
OUTPUT VOLTAGE/CURRENT RATINGS CHART
DEFINED OUTPUT VOLTAGE (Vdc) OUTPUT VOLTAGE (Vdc)/CURRENT (A)
5.0Vdc ≤ Any Voltage ≤ 15.0Vdc
5.0-5.6V/1.8-1.6A,  5.7-6.0V/1.58-1.5A,
6.1-6.4V/1.47-1.4A,  6.5-6.9V/1.38-1.3A,
7.0-7.5V/1.28-1.2A,  7.6-8.2V/1.18-1.1A,
8.3-9.0V/1.08-1.0A,  9.1-10.0V/0.99-0.9A,
10.1-11.2V/0.89-0.8A,  11.3-12.8V/0.79-0.7A,
12.9-13.8V/0.69-0.65A,  13.9-15.0V/0.64-0.6A.
Note: Refer to the upper Chart or consult factory for the exact Model No. and V/A ratings.
SINGLE OUTPUT (Model No. for example.)
MODEL NO. AC INPUT AC PLUG O/P VOLTAGE O/P CURRENT
 HES09-050160-1(1) 90-132Vac WM1 5.0Vdc  1.60A
 HES09-050180-1 90-264Vac WM1 5.0Vdc  1.80A
 HES09-050180-1(1) 90-132Vac WM1 5.0Vdc  1.80A
 HES09-050180-3 90-264Vac WM3 5.0Vdc  1.80A
 HES09-050180-8 90-264Vac DT8 5.0Vdc  1.80A
 HES09-050200-1 90-264Vac WM1 5.0Vdc  2.00A
 HES09-050200-3 90-264Vac WM3 5.0Vdc  2.00A
 HES09-050200-8 90-264Vac DT8 5.0Vdc  2.00A
 HES09-120075-1 90-264Vac WM1 12.0Vdc  0.75A
 HES09-120075-1(1) 90-132Vac WM1 12.0Vdc  0.75A
 HES09-120075-3 90-264Vac WM3 12.0Vdc  0.75A
 HES09-150060-1 90-264Vac WM1 15.0Vdc  0.60A
 HES09-150060-1(1) 90-132Vac WM1 15.0Vdc  0.60A
 HES09-150060-3 90-264Vac WM3 15.0Vdc  0.60A
MECHANICAL DIMENSIONS: MM [INCHES]                 WEIGHT: 113.0g (4.0 Oz)
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false